
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Wanless - (719654) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:33.23 467 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

2:34.34 457 F 05/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:34.55 455 F 21/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Bicester 3

2:34.97 452 H 12/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

2:35.50 447 F 16/07/16 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

2:35.72 445 F 26/06/16 CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet Milton Keynes Bicester 3

2:35.86 444 F 04/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

2:35.97 443 F 07/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:36.15 441 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Bicester 3

2:36.16 441 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bicester 3

2:36.21 441 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Bicester 3

2:36.89 435 F 09/03/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:37.03 434 F 06/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

2:37.37 431 F 21/11/15 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

2:37.77 428 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bicester 3

2:37.98 426 F 05/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

2:38.51 422 F 11/06/17 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships 2017 Bicester Bicester 4

2:38.52 422 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:38.98 418 F 03/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:39.79 412 F 22/11/14 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

2:39.87 411 F 19/11/16 CMK November Open Meet (Level 3) Milton Keynes Bicester 3

2:40.46 407 H 06/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Bicester 3

2:40.75 405 F 05/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Bicester 3

2:41.74 397 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

2:42.42 392 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Bicester 3

2:42.84 389 F 10/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:45.68 369 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Bicester 3
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2:45.68 369 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Bicester 3

2:49.19 347 H 27/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Bicester 3

2:52.22 329 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Bicester 3

2:52.52 327 F 11/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:52.95 325 F 24/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Bicester 3

2:54.24 318 H 22/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Bicester 3

2:54.84 314 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:55.19 312 F 08/01/12 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Cowley Bicester 3

2:56.12 308 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

3:00.05 288 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Bicester 2

3:00.38 286 F 06/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Bicester 2

3:09.90 245 F 22/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

3:13.67 231  12/12/10 Maxwell Christmas Meet Aylesbury Bicester 4

3:25.70 193  19/06/10 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:38.51 422 F 11/06/17 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships 2017 Bicester Bicester 4

2:34.34 457 F 05/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:35.86 444 F 04/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

2:39.87 411 F 19/11/16 CMK November Open Meet (Level 3) Milton Keynes Bicester 3

2:35.50 447 F 16/07/16 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

2:35.72 445 F 26/06/16 CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet Milton Keynes Bicester 3

2:36.21 441 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Bicester 3

2:33.23 467 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

2:35.97 443 F 07/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:37.98 426 F 05/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

2:37.37 431 F 21/11/15 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

2:38.98 418 F 03/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:34.55 455 F 21/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Bicester 3

2:34.97 452 H 12/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

2:37.03 434 F 06/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

2:39.79 412 F 22/11/14 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

2:41.74 397 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

2:42.42 392 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Bicester 3

2:36.16 441 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bicester 3

2:36.89 435 F 09/03/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:38.52 422 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:40.75 405 F 05/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Bicester 3

2:40.46 407 H 06/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Bicester 3

2:36.15 441 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Bicester 3

2:37.77 428 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bicester 3

2:42.84 389 F 10/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:45.68 369 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Bicester 3

2:49.19 347 H 27/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Bicester 3

2:52.95 325 F 24/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Bicester 3

2:52.22 329 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Bicester 3

2:52.52 327 F 11/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:54.84 314 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

2:55.19 312 F 08/01/12 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Cowley Bicester 3

2:54.24 318 H 22/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Bicester 3

2:56.12 308 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

3:00.05 288 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Bicester 2

3:00.38 286 F 06/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Bicester 2

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS
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